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This is to inform all the students of 8" semester, B.Tech (Sec-A) of Electrical Engineering that 
their INTERNSHIP Seminar presentation will be held as per the following schedule. The students are 
advised to appear on the scheduled date without fail. 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, IGIT SARANG 
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MAJOR PROJECT GROUP, 8" SEM, EE, SECTION-A, BATCH-2024-25 
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Registration No. 
2101105208 

2101105328 

2101105209 

2101105210 

2101105211 

2101105212 
2101105213 

2101105214 

2101105215 

2101105217 

2101105218 

2101105219 

2101105220 

2101105221 

2101105222 

2101105223 

2101105224 

2101105329 

2101105225 

2101105226 

2101105227 

2101105228 

2101105229 

2101105230 

2101105231 

2101105233 

2101105234 

2101105235 

2101105236 

2101105237 

2101105238 

NOTICE 

2101105330 

Name of the Student 

ABHISHEK MOHANTY 

ABHISHEK PANDA 

ADITYA SAHOO 

ALOK RANJAN MOHANTY 

AMIT KUMAR PANIGRAHI 

AMIT KUMAR SAMAL 

AMIT KUMAR SETHI 

ANANYA BARAL 

ANISH PATRA 

ANKIT KUMAR NAYAK 

ANKIT KUMAR PRADHAN 

ANUBHAV SUNDARRAY 

ANUP KUMAR NAYAK 

ANUSHKA CHOUDHURY 

ANWESH PADHI 

ARPIT SAHU 

ASHADEEP SAHO0 

ASHUTOSH MAHARANA 

ASMITA MOHANTY 

ASTHA PADHEE 
ATMAPRAKASH BEHERA 

AYUSHMAN MRUGARAJ 

BALARAM PRADHAN 

BHAGIRATHI BEHURIA 
BHOUMIK CHANDRA BAGH 

BIBHU PRASAD MAHAPATRA 

BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK 

BISHAL KUMAR PARIDA 

BISHAL PARIDA 
BISWAKALPITA PRADHAN 

CHANDAN BISO 

Date:- (q.02g08s 

DEBABRATA BARIK 

Date & Time 

25/02/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 

04/03/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 

11/03/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 
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2101105240 

2101105241 

2101105242 

2101105243 

2101105244 

2101105245 

2101105246 

2101105247 

2101105248 

2101105249 

2101105250 
2101105251 
2101105252 

2101105253 

2101105254 

2101105255 

2101105256 

2101105331 

2101105257 

2101105260 

2101105261 

2101105262 

2101105263 

2101105264 

2101105266 

2101105267 

2101105268 

2101105269 

2101105270 

2101105271 

2101105272 

2101105273 
2101105274 
2101105275 
2101105276 

2101105277 

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO 

DHEEMAN PANIGRAHI 

DIBYARANJAN TRIPATHY 

HARAPRIYA MAHANTA 

HEMANTA TANDY 

HIRANNYAMAYEE MUNDA 

IPSITA SUBHADARSHINI 

ISHANI DAS 

JAGDISH ACHARYA 
JAGDISH PRASAD SAHU 

JYOTI PRAKASH NAYAK 

JYOTIRMAYEE RATH 

KRISHNA SAHOO 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO 

KRUSHNAMAYA BEHERA 

LAXMIKANTA SAHOO 

MAITREYA PRASAD DASH 

MANAS RANJAN SAHOO 

MANAS RANJAN SWAIN 

MD AFROZ ALAM 

MD ZUBEID KHAN 

MONIKA NAYAK 
MRUTYUNJAYA RATH 

NAYAN KUMAR GUAL 

NIRANJAN JENA 

NIRMALYA BEHERA 

NISSAN KUMAR PRADHAN 

OMM PRITISH 

PABITRA KUMAR JENA 

PANKAJ BEHERA 

PAYAL PRIYADARSINI SAMAL 
PIYUS DAS 

PRAGYANMAYEE SAHU 

PRAJJWAL HEMBRAM 

PRASANNA JENA 

PRASENJIT SAHOO 

11/03/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 

18/03/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 

25/03/2025 
10:30AM-12:10PM 



Ihe students have to present the internship diary (issued from CDC) and Microsoft PowerPoint Presentation of their completion of INTERSHIP at corresponding industries/institutes. 
Concerned Faculties: 

1. Mr Binay Kumar Nayak 
2. Dr. Sasmita Jena 

Copy to: 
1. Department Notice Board 
2. Concerned Faculty Members 

Hend otsnenaA20 
Electrical Engineering 

3. Hostel Notice Board (Surya Bhawan, Brahmos Bhawan, Prithivi Bhawan) 
4. Professor in Charge website 


